Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.58
34.77
35.04
36.48
36.87
36.88
37.25
39.20
39.78
39.81
40.11
4274

43.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.77
34.58
35.04
36.48
36.87
36.88
39.20
37.25
40.11

39.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
415
406
359
348
348
338
290
277
276
270
223
213

WA Pts

415
422
406
359
348
348
290
338
270
276

Round

I m I I T I I T

N

I

Round

I T m I T I I I T

-n

Date

24/02/18
24/02/18
04/11/17
11/02/17
22/05/16
02/04/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
31/01/15
31/01/15
07/06/15
15/03/14
15/03/14

Date

24/02/18
24/02/18
04/11117
11/02/17
22/05/16
02/04/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
07/06/15
31/01/15

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA County Championships
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.78 277 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield 1
43.44 213 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
42.74 2283 H 15/03/14  Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



