Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.58	422	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
34.77	415	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
35.04	406	Н	04/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.48	359	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.87	348	Н	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.88	348	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
37.25	338	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
39.20	290	F	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
39.78	277	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
39.81	276	F	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
40.11	270	Н	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
42.74	223	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
43.44	213	F	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.77	415	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
34.58	422	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
35.04	406	Н	04/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.48	359	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.87	348	Н	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.88	348	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
39.20	290	F	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
37.25	338	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
40.11	270	Н	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
39.81	276	F	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
pyright 2024	ļ					Powered By SPORT	SYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
39.78	277	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
43.44	213	F	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
42 74	223	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skinton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS